www.assamcancercarefoundation.org 

RFP Processing Fee 

(non-refundable) 

Rs 500/-(Rupees Five Hundred) only in the form of Demand 

Draft/NEFT/RTGS drawn in favour of “Assam Cancer Care Foundation” 

(Account No. 37754113832, IFSC: SBIN0003030) 

Bid Security/EMD Rs 25,000 for L3 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) only for each location. 

To be furnished along with the proposal towards bid security drawn in 

favour of “Assam Cancer Care Foundation” in the form of Bank 

Guarantee/Fixed Deposit Receipt (lien marked)/ Online Transfer 

(NEFT/FTGS)/Demand Draft, issued by any scheduled commercial bank